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1 CB34175409 CREUS RIBAS, MARIA 2,8 2,6 0 F 1 2 35 35

2 CB05018626 VILAGUT ORTA, EVA 3,8 3,9 0 F 1 3 29 29

3 CB54274716 ARMENGOL WHITTAKER, RAMON 2,8 2,9 0 M 1 2 29 29

4 CB05007613 PUJOL-SOLIANO JUANCO, JOSE MANU 3,9 4 0 M 1 3 28 28

5 CB18336047 SALAMANCA RIQUELME, MARIO GERMAN 4 4,1 0 M 1 3 28 28

6 CB04120616 FUSTER OBREGON, SALVADOR 7,1 0 M 2 7 27 27

7 CB00124844 PEREZ SIERRA, PAU 4,2 4,3 0 M 1 3 27 27

8 CB00653280 ISLA MATEU, MARC 11,4 11 0 M 2 12 25 25

9 CB34178534 GUILLAMET TABERNER, PERE LLUIS 9,5 0 M 2 9 25 25

10 CB34229853 VIOLA CENTELLES, MAR 7,6 7,7 0 F 2 7 25 25

11 CB03333899 BERTRAN VALLS, PABLO 10,6 0 M 2 11 24 24

12 CB00744363 CAYETANO ROBINAT, JAVIER 14,1 13,2 0 M 3 15 23 23

13 CB34173033 SANES RIBAS, JOAN BATISTA 11,1 0 M 2 11 23 23

14 CB28046337 GASET FRIS, FRANCESC 6,5 6,6 0 M 2 6 23 23

15 CB03268280 BERTRAN VALLS, JOSE FELIPE 10,8 10,9 0 M 2 11 22 22

16 CB18331364 RABERT RIERA, ENRIC 9,5 9,6 0 M 2 9 22 22

17 CB54387691 GARCIA BRITTES, ANTONIO 7,5 7,6 0 M 2 7 22 22

18 CB03025041 BERTRAN MARQUEZ, FELIPE 8,5 8,6 0 M 2 8 20 20

19 CB00787848 MORAT CARDONA, RICARD 10,5 10,6 0 M 2 11 19 19

20 CB54161735 TOMAS ESTEVE, RAUL 20,9 18,6 0 M 4 22 18 18

21 CB08118570 ARMENTER VIDAL, JAVIER 17,2 0 M 3 18 18 18

22 CB00085588 MOLA ALDANO, LUIS 11,1 11,2 0 M 2 11 18 18

23 CB34048866 VILA ROVIRA, RAMON ANTONI 7,5 7,6 0 M 2 7 18 18

24 CB54047058 ARMENGOL NAUDI, TONI 6 6,1 0 M 2 5 18 18

25 CB68115330 CAMPOS MORETA, EVASIO-ENRIQUE 18,9 0 M 4 20 17 17

26 CB54333421 RIEGER CARRABINA, GERARD 17,4 17,5 0 M 3 18 17 17

27 CB05083272 CRUZATE GUAL, IGNACIO 15 15,1 0 M 3 16 17 17

28 CB34333766 KOSHELEV, SERGUEY 14,4 14,5 0 M 3 15 17 17

29 CB54274216 JAUREGUI BERAZA, ADRIAN 13 13,1 0 M 3 13 17 17

30 CB01022018 GIL IRIZAR, JAVIER 12,2 12,3 0 M 3 13 17 17

31 CB00336485 SEGURA, GRIFOLL, JOAN JORDI 19,3 0 M 4 21 16 16

32 CB05119443 QUEROL SEGURA, JOSEP 17,5 0 M 3 19 16 16

33 CB08121523 ROS GENER, MANUEL 11,1 11,2 0 M 2 11 16 16

34 CB42173940 RIOJA RIOJA, BRUNO 23,3 22,9 0 M 4 25 15 15

35 CB54223564 FORTO NOGUEIRA, JAUME 17,8 0 M 3 19 15 15

36 CB00748697 ARDERIU SOLER, JOAN 15,2 15,3 0 M 3 16 15 15

37 CB00332108 RABERT RIERA, JORDI 11,4 11,5 0 M 2 12 15 15

38 CB54223309 PARRILLA VELA, ALBERTO 10,4 10,5 0 M 2 10 15 15

39 CM05044472 COSTALES ARTIEDA, CARLOS 17,2 17,3 0 M 3 18 14 14

40 CB01025267 VALLS BORRUEL, MONTSERRAT 18,7 18,8 0 F 4 18 14 14

41 CB00801691 PONS GARASA, OSCAR 11,6 11,7 0 M 3 12 14 14

42 CB34180154 VILARRASA MARGALEF, JOSEP 19,4 0 M 4 21 13 13

43 CB04020867 SERRA NONELL, ANTONIO 15,6 15,7 0 M 3 16 13 13
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44 CB54333452 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ANTONI 16,7 16,8 0 M 3 18 12 12

45 CB18269542 SOLER RIERA, JAIME 16,4 16,5 0 M 3 17 12 12

46 CB00275866 AMOROS FERRE, OSCAR 14,8 14,9 0 M 3 15 12 12

47 CB00339098 TAMARIT MARTORELL, MARTA 36 30,4 0 F 5 37 11 11

48 CB08800118 COBO, TONI 26,6 0 M 5 29 11 11

49 CB54223578 CAYETANO VIEITEZ, ANTONIO 21,9 22 0 M 4 24 11 11

50 CB04047097 COT DE TORRES, EDUARDO 15,5 15,6 0 M 3 16 11 11

51 CB08023740 SANCHEZ ANGRILL, LUIS 13 13,1 0 M 3 13 11 11

52 CB54333422 RIVA GONZALEZ, SILVIA 24,7 24,8 0 F 4 25 10 10

53 CB69267580 FARELL GABARRO, JOSEP MARIA 21,5 21,6 0 M 4 23 10 10

54 CB34119426 JUAN-CREIX COMAMALA, ANTONIO 20,6 20,7 0 M 4 22 10 10

55 CB01122865 GIL VALLS, CARLOS 17,9 18 0 M 3 19 10 10

56 CB00123040 PUJOL HERRERA, PEDRO 16,5 16,6 0 M 3 17 10 10

57 CB34177292 TEIXIDO AREÑAS, JORDI 14,2 14,3 0 M 3 15 10 10

58 106787579 ASO MIRANDA, CARLOS 28,8 29 0 M 5 29 9 9

59 CB00820970 FUSTE MOZO,  ALEX 35 31,2 0 M 5 29 9 9

60 CB34118803 CAIRO PUIGDEVALL, XAVIER 25,7 0 M 4 28 9 9

61 CB08789011 SALA SEBASTIA, MODEST 26 0 M 4 28 9 9

62 CB54337691 MIRABAL BENITO, XAVIER 24,1 24,2 0 M 4 26 9 9

63 CB07339292 GARCIA JAUDENES, RICARDO 18,1 18,2 0 M 3 19 9 9

64 CB54757995 ALFONSO GOMEZ, LAURA 23,2 23,3 0 F 4 23 8 8

65 CB04086450 ALEMANY VIZA, JOSE MARIA 20,4 20,5 0 M 4 22 8 8

66 CB03334995 LE MONNIER MATA, ALFONSO 15,1 15,2 0 M 3 16 8 8

67 CB01086514 GIL VALLS, IGNACIO 12,8 12,9 0 M 3 13 8 8

68 CB69650277 ROMEU SANCHEZ, MARIA 35,7 0 F 5 37 7 7

69 CB54338252 PEREZ CASTEL, JOSIANE 35,7 35,9 0 F 5 37 7 7

70 CB54226280 JETHA ASWANI, MADHU 27,9 28,1 0 F 5 28 7 7

71 CB07123506 LUQUE PASTOR, JORDI 24,3 24,4 0 M 4 26 7 7

72 CM00308037 BULE ARBIOL, JUAN ANTONIO 32,5 0 M 5 29 6 6

73 CB08119916 GRAU GREOLES, JOSEP MARIA 22,5 22,6 0 M 4 24 6 6

74 CB08269313 TAPIOL MIRALLES, MARIO 20,3 20,4 0 M 4 22 6 6

75 CB98653603 MEDINA VILLUENDAS, MIGUEL 32,2 0 M 5 29 5 5
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1 CB00744363 CAYETANO ROBINAT, JAVIER 14,1 13,2 0 M 3 15 38 38

2 CB34175409 CREUS RIBAS, MARIA 2,8 2,6 0 F 1 2 37 37

3 CB00653280 ISLA MATEU, MARC 11,4 11 0 M 2 12 37 37

4 CB03333899 BERTRAN VALLS, PABLO 10,6 0 M 2 11 35 35

5 CB04120616 FUSTER OBREGON, SALVADOR 7,1 0 M 2 7 34 34

6 CB34178534 GUILLAMET TABERNER, PERE LLUIS 9,5 0 M 2 9 34 34

7 CB34173033 SANES RIBAS, JOAN BATISTA 11,1 0 M 2 11 34 34

8 CB08118570 ARMENTER VIDAL, JAVIER 17,2 0 M 3 18 34 34

9 CB05018626 VILAGUT ORTA, EVA 3,8 3,9 0 F 1 3 32 32

10 CB34229853 VIOLA CENTELLES, MAR 7,6 7,7 0 F 2 7 32 32

11 CB03268280 BERTRAN VALLS, JOSE FELIPE 10,8 10,9 0 M 2 11 32 32

12 CB54274716 ARMENGOL WHITTAKER, RAMON 2,8 2,9 0 M 1 2 31 31

13 CB05007613 PUJOL-SOLIANO JUANCO, JOSE MANU 3,9 4 0 M 1 3 31 31

14 CB18336047 SALAMANCA RIQUELME, MARIO GERMAN 4 4,1 0 M 1 3 31 31

15 CB05083272 CRUZATE GUAL, IGNACIO 15 15,1 0 M 3 16 31 31

16 CB00124844 PEREZ SIERRA, PAU 4,2 4,3 0 M 1 3 30 30

17 CB18331364 RABERT RIERA, ENRIC 9,5 9,6 0 M 2 9 30 30

18 CB54274216 JAUREGUI BERAZA, ADRIAN 13 13,1 0 M 3 13 30 30

19 CB34333766 KOSHELEV, SERGUEY 14,4 14,5 0 M 3 15 30 30

20 CB54333421 RIEGER CARRABINA, GERARD 17,4 17,5 0 M 3 18 30 30

21 CB00748697 ARDERIU SOLER, JOAN 15,2 15,3 0 M 3 16 29 29

22 CM05044472 COSTALES ARTIEDA, CARLOS 17,2 17,3 0 M 3 18 29 29

23 CB28046337 GASET FRIS, FRANCESC 6,5 6,6 0 M 2 6 28 28

24 CB54387691 GARCIA BRITTES, ANTONIO 7,5 7,6 0 M 2 7 28 28

25 CB03025041 BERTRAN MARQUEZ, FELIPE 8,5 8,6 0 M 2 8 28 28

26 CB00787848 MORAT CARDONA, RICARD 10,5 10,6 0 M 2 11 28 28

27 CB01022018 GIL IRIZAR, JAVIER 12,2 12,3 0 M 3 13 27 27

28 CB04020867 SERRA NONELL, ANTONIO 15,6 15,7 0 M 3 16 27 27

29 CB08121523 ROS GENER, MANUEL 11,1 11,2 0 M 2 11 26 26

30 CB00085588 MOLA ALDANO, LUIS 11,1 11,2 0 M 2 11 26 26

31 CB00332108 RABERT RIERA, JORDI 11,4 11,5 0 M 2 12 26 26

32 CB18269542 SOLER RIERA, JAIME 16,4 16,5 0 M 3 17 25 25

33 CB54333452 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ANTONI 16,7 16,8 0 M 3 18 25 25

34 CB34048866 VILA ROVIRA, RAMON ANTONI 7,5 7,6 0 M 2 7 24 24

35 CB00275866 AMOROS FERRE, OSCAR 14,8 14,9 0 M 3 15 24 24

36 CB00123040 PUJOL HERRERA, PEDRO 16,5 16,6 0 M 3 17 24 24

37 CB54223309 PARRILLA VELA, ALBERTO 10,4 10,5 0 M 2 10 23 23

38 CB04047097 COT DE TORRES, EDUARDO 15,5 15,6 0 M 3 16 23 23

39 CB54047058 ARMENGOL NAUDI, TONI 6 6,1 0 M 2 5 21 21

40 CB00801691 PONS GARASA, OSCAR 11,6 11,7 0 M 3 12 21 21

41 CB08023740 SANCHEZ ANGRILL, LUIS 13 13,1 0 M 3 13 21 21

42 CB34177292 TEIXIDO AREÑAS, JORDI 14,2 14,3 0 M 3 15 20 20

43 CB03334995 LE MONNIER MATA, ALFONSO 15,1 15,2 0 M 3 16 16 16

44 CB01086514 GIL VALLS, IGNACIO 12,8 12,9 0 M 3 13 14 14
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1 CB00339098 TAMARIT MARTORELL, MARTA 36 30,4 0 F 5 37 43 43

2 CB54161735 TOMAS ESTEVE, RAUL 20,9 18,6 0 M 4 22 40 40

3 CB42173940 RIOJA RIOJA, BRUNO 23,3 22,9 0 M 4 25 36 36

4 CB34118803 CAIRO PUIGDEVALL, XAVIER 25,7 0 M 4 28 35 35

5 CB08800118 COBO, TONI 26,6 0 M 5 29 34 34

6 CB00820970 FUSTE MOZO, ALEX 35 31,2 0 M 5 29 33 33

7 CB54223564 FORTO NOGUEIRA, JAUME 17,8 0 M 3 19 32 32

8 CB05119443 QUEROL SEGURA, JOSEP 17,5 0 M 3 19 32 32

9 CB68115330 CAMPOS MORETA, EVASIO-ENRIQUE 18,9 0 M 4 20 32 32

10 CB00336485 SEGURA, GRIFOLL, JOAN JORDI 19,3 0 M 4 21 32 32

11 CB34180154 VILARRASA MARGALEF, JOSEP 19,4 0 M 4 21 31 31

12 CB08789011 SALA SEBASTIA, MODEST 26 0 M 4 28 31 31

13 CB69650277 ROMEU SANCHEZ, MARIA 35,7 0 F 5 37 31 31

14 CB54337691 MIRABAL BENITO, XAVIER 24,1 24,2 0 M 4 26 30 30

15 CB01025267 VALLS BORRUEL, MONTSERRAT 18,7 18,8 0 F 4 18 29 29

16 CB54223578 CAYETANO VIEITEZ, ANTONIO 21,9 22 0 M 4 24 29 29

17 CB54333422 RIVA GONZALEZ, SILVIA 24,7 24,8 0 F 4 25 29 29

18 CB54226280 JETHA ASWANI, MADHU 27,9 28,1 0 F 5 28 29 29

19 CM00308037 BULE ARBIOL, JUAN ANTONIO 32,5 0 M 5 29 29 29

20 CB34119426 JUAN-CREIX COMAMALA, ANTONIO 20,6 20,7 0 M 4 22 28 28

21 CB98653603 MEDINA VILLUENDAS, MIGUEL 32,2 0 M 5 29 28 28

22 CB08119916 GRAU GREOLES, JOSEP MARIA 22,5 22,6 0 M 4 24 27 27

23 CB01122865 GIL VALLS, CARLOS 17,9 18 0 M 3 19 26 26

24 106787579 ASO MIRANDA, CARLOS 28,8 29 0 M 5 29 26 26

25 CB04086450 ALEMANY VIZA, JOSE MARIA 20,4 20,5 0 M 4 22 25 25

26 CB69267580 FARELL GABARRO, JOSEP MARIA 21,5 21,6 0 M 4 23 25 25

27 CB54338252 PEREZ CASTEL, JOSIANE 35,7 35,9 0 F 5 37 24 24

28 CB07339292 GARCIA JAUDENES, RICARDO 18,1 18,2 0 M 3 19 22 22

29 CB54757995 ALFONSO GOMEZ, LAURA 23,2 23,3 0 F 4 23 22 22

30 CB07123506 LUQUE PASTOR, JORDI 24,3 24,4 0 M 4 26 20 20

31 CB08269313 TAPIOL MIRALLES, MARIO 20,3 20,4 0 M 4 22 17 17
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